
Name Title # Award

Leah Squire True Blue Ausie Shearer 3 S

Lesley Kenyon Atomic Number 16 4 S

Leah Squire Happy Australia Day 2 B

Amke Buse Photographer 10 B

Name Title # Award

Peter Baughan Edge of the Lake 6 G

 Lynda Dilena Shifting Sands 7 G

Dita E Hagedorn Blue Grass 9 S

Dave Garrett The Beautiful Game 14 S

Gordon McDade Fire out of control 15 S

Anna Morris Australian Ringneck 23 S

Steven Chia Crab-in-action 10 B

Michelle de Swardt Tentacles 20 B

Anne Mead Long term parking 28 B

Name Title # Award

Ray Meckenstock Relief 6 G

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson The Marino Look 19 G

Susi Nodding Sydney Opera House 23 G

Richard Eaton Rumble in the Jungle 4 S

Ron Jackson Dreaming of the Misses 17 S

Rosemary Jones A Happy Little Vegemite 20 S

Rosemary Edwards Precious Water 27 S

Barbara Barnett Corellas fighting 12 B

Gordon McDade Rare Brown Willy Wagtail 14 B

Mike Hewitt Proud Australian 15 B

Michael Groves Morning Dew 16 B

Wayne Berriman Salt Flats 30 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open

Projected - Subject - Australiana

OCTOBER 2020

OCTOBER 2020

OCTOBER 2020
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Name Title # Award

Max Maujean Last Rool of the Dice 5 G

Jean Wilson Safe Passage 4 S

Chris Barry I'M Watching You 1 B

Olivia Vincent Barren 2 B

Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Concrete Shapes and Shadows 5 G

Michelle Purcher Pre Covid 9 G

Steven Chia Gone Nutty 1 S

Mark Greenland Cott Colours 11 S

Max Maujean Spring Time 8 B

Name Title # Award

Colin White Black Swan 4 G

Chris Barry Ray Shearing 1 S

Ray Meckenstock 2 - Up 2 B

Name Title # Award

Colin White My Backyard 2 1st

Max Maujean Spring Time 8 2nd

Michelle Purcher Pre Covid 9 3rd

OCTOBER 2020

OCTOBER 2020

OCTOBER 2020

Print - Mono

Print - Open

Print - Subject - Australiana

OCTOBER 2020
Members Choice - Open
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Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Safe Passage 4 1st

Mark Greenland What's in it for Me? 6 2nd

Olivia Vincent Barren 2 3rd

Max Maujean Last Roll of the Dice 5 3rd

Name Title # Award

Chris Barry Ray Shearing 1 1st

Colin White Black Swan 4 2nd

Michelle Archer Flight 6 3rd

Name Title # Category

Amke Buse Photographer 10 Novice

Peter Baughan Edge of the Lake 6 Open

Susi Nodding Sydney Opera House 23 Subject

Chris Barry I'M Watching You 1 Print Mono

Mark Greenland Cott Colours 11 Print Open

Colin White Black Swan 4 Print Subject

OCTOBER 2020
Judges Choice

OCTOBER 2020
Members Choice - Subject - Australiana

OCTOBER 2020
Members Choice - Mono
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